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Type

1417141714171417 AAAA
3600

1417141714171417 AKAKAKAK
3200

Baumuster

651.212
651.315

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

12­16 TONNES (OLD RANGE)12­16 TONNES (OLD RANGE)12­16 TONNES (OLD RANGE)12­16 TONNES (OLD RANGE) 150200075System No.:

MERCEDES

Horizontal
RHD
Standard

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

4.
51806518065180651806
652.490.0042
652.490.0442

50399503995039950399
652.490.0401

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

616.490.2319

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

616.490.2120

50277502775027750277
620.490.0465

1.
50852508525085250852
620.997.0590

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

51170511705117051170
620.492.0208

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

616.492.1914

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer


